
 

  

 
 07/31/2024 

 TRIP SUMMARY 
 SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
  
 
 

   
 TRIP: RT 36 
 
   6:00 am CLOCK IN TIME   

   6:30 am BUS GARAGE- OUT   

   6:37 am 56 COLLEGE RD* 

   6:38 am COLLEGE RD & PARKWOOD DR* (INC DOGWOOD) (DO NOT STOP AT DOGWOOD) 
   6:40 am LAKEVIEW RD & MARSH LN* 

   6:42 am 723 LAKEVIEW RD** 

   6:43 am 306 CARLTON RD* 

   6:44 am CARLTON RD & PECKHAM RD* 

   6:46 am 1320 RIVERSIDE RD* 

   6:47 am 76 MURPHY RD* 

   6:48 am RIVERSIDE RD & SILLIMAN RD* 

   6:49 am 1073 RIVERSIDE RD 

   6:55 am 2 LAKEVIEW RD* 

   6:58 am CAMBRIDGE DR & STRATFORD DR* 
   7:00 am COLLEGE RD & PARKER DR* 

   7:01 am COLLEGE RD & DREW LAKE RD* 

   7:02 am COLLEGE RD & CUTTER DR* @ TRANSIT 
   7:03 am 2215 E LAKE AVE* 

 
 
 
 

TRIP SUMMARY 
 SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 DROP OFF TIMES ARE ESTIMATED 
 
 
 
 
 TRIP: RT 21 

   2:07 pm 56 COLLEGE RD* 

   2:08 pm COLLEGE RD & PARKWOOD DR* (INC DOGWOOD) (DO NOT STOP AT DOGWOOD) 

   2:10 pm CAMBRIDGE DR & STRATFORD DR** 
   2:12 pm LAKEVIEW RD & MARSH LN* 

   2:13 pm 723 LAKEVIEW RD** 

   2:14 pm 306 CARLTON RD** 

   2:15 pm CARLTON RD & PECKHAM RD** 

   2:21 pm 76  MURPHY CROSSING*(CAMP 

   2:24 pm RIVERSIDE RD & SILLIMAN RD 

   2:25 pm 1073 RIVERSIDE DR 

   2:26 pm 2 LAKEVIEW RD* 

   2:27 pm 172 LAKEVIEW RD* 

   2:30 pm COLLEGE RD & PARKER DR* 

   2:32 pm COLLEGE & DREW LAKE RD* 

   2:35 pm COLLEGE RD & ANDERSON* (@ TRANSIT STOP BEFORE ANDERSON)* 
   2:38 pm 2215 E LAKE AVE* 
 
 
  


